Important Dates

e 10/10 CogAT

e 10/11  CogAT

e 10/12 CogAT

e 10/13  Andy's PTA Night 5:00-closing

o 10/19 "Orange Day" against bullying

e 10/21 Early Release from school at 1:15
e 10/24 El Senor Family Night 5:00-closing
e 10/25 Fall Picture Day

e 10/28 Field Trip to NC State Live

e 10/28 End of Quarter 1

e 10/31  School Make Up Day

State Fair

Buy your advance gate tickets to the NC State
Fair with the link below. Enter our school code
(413) at checkout.

http://www.etix.com/ticket/p/3629501?cobrand
=ncstatefairl6-wakecounty

Red Ribbon Week {

e 10/24 Pledge to Be Drug Free-Wear red!

e 10/25 Be too Cool to do Drugs-Wear
shades!

e 10/26 I "Mustache” you to be Drug Free-
Wear a mustachel

e 10/27 "Being Drug Free is my Superpower"-
Dress as your favorite superhero or
create onel

e 10/28 Team up Against Durgs-Wear your

favorite team shirt!

THIRD GRADE NEWS

October 10, 2016

http://www.wcpss.net/forestvilleroades

Kelly Hotaling: khotaling@wcpss.net

Meghan Joyner: mjoyner@wcpss.net
Bonnie White: bwhite@wcpss.net

Paige Peterson: ppeterson@wcpss.net

Brianna Johnson: bjohnson3@wcpss.net
Rhesia Mitchell: rpmitchell@wcpss.net
Jennifer Mason: jmason@wcpss.net

curriculum
Reading

e Students will recount stories, including
fables, folktales, and fairytales. They will
determine the central message, lesson, or
moral and explain how it's conveyed through
key details in the text.

writing

e Students will work on personal narratives.

Math

e Students will understand that shapes in
different categories (rhombuses, rectangles,
and others) may share attributes and that
the shared attributes can define a larger
category. They will recognize rhombuses,
rectangles, and squares as examples of
quadrilaterals.

Science

e Students will understand the human body
systems and how they are essential for life:
Protection, Movement, and Support.

Field Trip/Volunteers

Please return all field trip forms to your child's
teacher.

Since it takes time to process all applications,
please register as soon as possible on a WCPSS
computer. Volunteer clearance does not roll over
each year. Therefore registration must occur
yearly in order to volunteer.
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